
2024 Pilgrimage Schedule of the Images of Our Lady of Guadalupe and St. Juan Diego through parishes of the 

Archdiocese of Los Angeles 

 

Saturday, October 19 

St. Marcellinus Church 

2349 Strong Ave. 

City of Commerce, CA 90040 

 

Sunday, October 20  

Our Lady of Rosary Church  

14815 Paramount Blvd.  

Paramount, CA 90723 

 

Monday, October 21  

St. Philip Neri Church  

4311 Olanda St. 

Lynwood, CA 90262 

 
Tuesday, October 22  

St. Gregory the Great Church  

13935 Telegraph Road  

Whittier, CA 90604 

 

Wednesday, October 23  

Our Lady of Victory Church  

519 E Palmer St. 

Compton, CA 90221  

 

Thursday, October 24  

St. Matthias Church  

3095 E Florence Ave.  

Huntington Park, CA 90255 

 

Friday, October 25  

St. Mary of the Assumption Church  

7215 Newlin Ave. 

Whittier, CA 90602 

 

Saturday, October 26 

St. Rose of Lima Church  

4430 E 60th St.  

Maywood, CA 90270  

 

Sunday, October 27  

Calvary Cemetery and Mortuary  

199 N. Hope Avenue  

Santa Barbara, CA 93110 

 

Monday, October 28 - Tuesday, October 29  

St. John Neumann Church 

966 West Orchard Street  

Santa Maria, CA 93458 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, October 31 - Friday, November 1 

La Purisima Concepcion Church  

213 West Olive Ave.  

Lompoc, CA 93436 

 

Saturday, November 2 

Santa Clara Cemetery 

2370 N. H St. 

Oxnard, CA 93036 

 

Sunday, November 3   

Sacred Heart Church  

565 W. Kettering St.  

Lancaster, CA 93534 

 
Monday, November 4 - Tuesday, November 5 

St. Mary's Church  

1600 East Ave. R-4  

Palmdale, CA 93550 

 

Wednesday, November 6  

Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Church  

22508 Copper Hill Dr. 

Santa Clarita, CA 91350 

 

Thursday, November 7 - Friday, November 8 

Guardian Angel Church 

10886 Lehigh Ave.  

Pacoima, CA 91331 

 

Saturday, November 9 

St. Patrick's Church  

6160 Cartwright Ave.  

North Hollywood, CA 91606 

 

Sunday, November 10  

Saint Catherine of Siena Church  

18115 Sherman Way  

Reseda, CA 91335 

 

Monday, November 11  

Sacred Heart Church  

1215 S Hamilton Blvd. 

Pomona, CA 91766 

 

Tuesday, November 12  

Our Lady of Lourdes Church 

3772 E. 3rd St.  

Los Angeles, CA 90063 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, November 13 

All Saints Church  

3431 Portola Ave.  

Los Angeles, CA 90032  

 

Thursday, November 14  

St. Mary Church 

407 S Chicago St. 

Los Angeles, CA 90033 

 

Friday, November 15  

Sacred Heart Catholic Church  

2210 Sichel St. 

Los Angeles, CA 90031 

 

Saturday, November 16  

Our Lady of Victory Catholic Church 

1317 S. Herbert Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 9002 

 

Sunday, November 17 

Our Lady of the Rosary of Talpa Catholic Church   

2914 E 4th St. 

Los Angeles, CA 90033 

 

Monday, November 18  

Our Lady Help of Christians Church 

512 S. Avenue 20 

Los Angeles, CA 90031 

 

Tuesday, November 19 

St. Alphonsus Church  

532 S. Atlantic Blvd.  

Los Angeles, CA 90022 

 

Wednesday, November 20 

St. John the Baptist Church  

3883 Baldwin Park Blvd. 

Baldwin Park, CA 91706 

 

Thursday, November 21 

St. Cecilia Church  

4230 South Normandie Ave. 

 Los Angeles, CA 90037 

 

Friday, November 22 

St. Columbkille Church 

6315 S. Main St.  

Los Angeles, CA 90003 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, November 23 

Nativity Church 

953 W. 57th St. 

Los Angeles, CA 90037 

 

Sunday, November 24  

St. Agnes Catholic Church  

2625 S. Vermont Ave.  

Los Angeles, CA 90007 

 

Monday, November 25 

St. Malachy Church  

1228 E. 81st St.  

Los Angeles, CA 90001 

 

Tuesday, November 26 

Holy Cross Church 

4705 S. Main St.  

Los Angeles, CA 90037 

 

Wednesday, November 27  

Blessed Sacrament Church  

6657 Sunset Blvd.  

Los Angeles, CA 90028 

 

Thursday, November 28  

St. Lawrence of Brindisi Church 

10122 Compton Ave. 

Los Angeles, CA 90002 

 

Friday, November 29  

St. Thomas Apostle Church  

2760 W. Pico Blvd.  

Los Angeles, CA 90006 

 

Saturday, November 30 

Our Lady of Solitude Church 

4561 E Cesar E Chavez Ave.  

Los Angeles, CA 90022 

 

Saturday, November 30 

Our Lady of Solitude Parish 

4561 Cesar E. Chavez Ave. 

Los Angeles, CA 90022-1187  

 

Sunday, December 1 

93rd Annual Procession & Mass, East L.A. College 

 

 

 


